J:COM presents 2018 Le Tour de France SAITAMA CRITERIUM 2018/11/285:5
Sprint Race / ATFTU>BML—X START LIST (F#12:50-13:15., iRE$14:15~14:25) TOTAL:15

Category Bibs No Name Birthday National
GROUP A
Invited Riders from Overseas 31 Matteo TRENTIN NYTFA - SL>F«4 > Mitchelton Scott SwFT)LE> - ROV~ 1989/8/2 Italy
Japanese Riders 82 Tatsuki AMAGOI MW 82 KINAN Cycling Team FF YU TF— A 1992/1/4 Osaka
Japanese Riders 94 Rei ONODERA INEFES I UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN FH=T Uy 1995/9/3 Tochigi
Invited Riders from Overseas 62 Fumiyuki BEPPU BIRT B2 TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN TEAM W—JL - K- TJS2R 2v/)\>F—A 1983/4/10 Japan
Invited Riders from Overseas 11 Alejandro VALVERDE 7L/J/\> RO - JULARJLS MOVISTAR TEAM T REY— F—LA 1980/4/25 Spain
Invited Riders from Overseas 41 Marcel KITTEL eIV - FYFIL TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN F—/APBFI1—3v - TILRSD 1988/5/11 Germany
Japanese Riders 113 Saya KUROEDA B ek SHIMANO RACING TEAM S PAVES ) 1995/9/28 Oita
Japanese Riders 102 Airan FERNANDEZ CASASOLA 745> - JT)IF>5FR - VS MATRIX POWERTAG NI OINT =52 1988/10/30 Spain
Invited Riders from Overseas 61  Yukiya ARASHIRO gk S=th TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN TEAM W—)L - R JS>X 2w/ F -/ 1984/9/22 Japan
Invited Riders from Overseas 4 Ian STANNARD A7> - RA9F—R TEAM SKY F—I AHA 1987/5/25 Great Britain
Japanese Riders 72 Eiya HASHIMOTO B X Special Team Japan for SAITAMA RS vILF—AS+/(> for EVzFE 1993/12/15 Gifu
Japanese Riders 133 Hayato YOSHIDA =H €A NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini NPPO - 9 —=J7>5(—=-3—0Ov/tAJ—= 1989/5/19 Nara
Invited Riders from Overseas 22 Matej MOHORIC 71 - ERUYF BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM /N\—L—> XU#& JOBHU>TF—A  1994/10/19 Slovenia
Invited Riders from Overseas 51 Alexander KRISTOFF 7L 283> R - JUXRTI UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAE F—A - I=L—Y 1987/7/5 Norway

Japanese Riders 121 Yusuke HATANAKA e BT Team UKYO F— AR 1985/6/21 Tokyo




J:COM presents 2018 Le Tour de France SAITAMA CRITERIUM
Time Trial Race (TEAM) /

FALRSATIL—R (F—L)

START LIST

2018/11/283

(13:30-14:10) TOTAL:39 (13TEAM)

Category
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders

Invited Riders from Overseas

Bibs No Name

131
132
134
122
123
124
52
53
54
111
112
114
42
43
44
101
103
104
32
33
34
91
92
93
21
23
24
81
82
83
12

Hideto NAKANE
Sho HATSUYAMA
Marino KOBAYASHI
Eiichi HIRAI

Naoya YOSHIOKA
Kohei YOKOTSUKA
Sven Erik BYSTRGM

Vegard Stake LAENGEN

Marco MARCATO
Shotaro IRIBE
Keisuke KIMURA
Kota YOKOYAMA
Marco HALLER
Nils POLITT

Rick ZABEL

Junya SANO

Naoki MUKAIGAWA
Daiki YASUHARA
Roger KLUGE

Luka MEZGEC
Carlos VERONA
Yuzuru SUZUKI
Tomoyuki IINO
Shinya MAWATARI
Vincenzo NIBALI
Antonio NIBALI
Franco PELLIZOTTI
Genki YAMAMOTO
Tatsuki AMAGOI
Kenji NAKANISHI
Jorge ARCAS
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Team

NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
Team UKYO

Team UKYO

Team UKYO

ADI>IVYY - EXRS LA UAE TEAM EMIRATES
NE—=IVRRFAY - ST>4> UAE TEAM EMIRATES

<3 - IVAH—b

ABB IEAEA
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L ARk

N3 - II\NS—
IR - RUyYWY
Uy - WraN)L
3 e ]

E)l et
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OSv—- SL—5

WH - XVTyy
AlaR - AOF
K R

BREF 81T
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UAE TEAM EMIRATES
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
MATRIX POWERTAG
MATRIX POWERTAG
MATRIX POWERTAG
Mitchelton Scott
Mitchelton Scott
Mitchelton Scott
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN

NIPPO - D4 —=J7>F«—= - 3—0Ov/)AT—=
NIPPO - D —=J7>F+«—= - 3—0Ov/)AT1—=
NIPPO - U4 —ZJ7>F«—=-3—0Ov)ATr—=
F—LAER
F—LER
F—LAER

UAE F—A - I=L—Y

UAE F—A - I=ZL—Y

UAE F—A - I=L—Y
RIL—20
RIL—20
RIL—20

F—AL AFa1—2>v - PILRE>
F—L HAF21—2v - PILRE>
F—AL AFa1—2>v - PILRE>
R EUwORIND—52
XUy ORINT—5

R ENUwORIND—57
TyFI)Lh> - X3y b
TyFTILh> - Xy b
TyvFI)Lh> - XOv b
FHEIVywvIT>

FHEI VvV >

FH=EI Uy

4 >FT>WA - ZJNU BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM /{—L—> XU#& FOYAIUSDIF— L

Poh=HA-Z)NV

WK =
me &
thig 2%
RILA - PIVAR

BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM /{—L—> XU#& FOYAIUZIF— LA
75> - Ry UWYWawSFo BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM /\—L—> XU4 JOYA OIS TF— A

KINAN Cycling Team
KINAN Cycling Team
KINAN Cycling Team
MOVISTAR TEAM

FFBAOUSTF—A
FF2BAOUSTF—A
FFBAOUSTF—A
EJAREY— F—LA

Birthday
1990/5/2
1988/8/17
1994/7/1
1990/11/18
1991/12/23
1994/8/8
1992/1/21
1989/2/7
1984/2/11
1989/8/1
1991/12/15
1995/8/20
1991/4/1
1994/3/6
1993/12/7
1982/1/9
1980/12/27
1991/8/12
1986/2/5
1988/6/27
1992/11/4
1985/11/6
1989/10/5
1994/6/25
1984/11/14
1992/9/23
1978/1/15
1991/11/19
1992/1/4
1995/2/3
1992/7/8

National
Aichi
Kanagawa
Tokyo
Kanagawa
Kyoto
Tokyo
Norway
Norway
Italy
Nara
Shiga
Nagano
Austria
Germany
Germany
Shizuoka
Osaka
Osaka
Germany
Slovenia
Spain
Kanagawa
Gunma
Tokyo
Italy
Italy
Italy
Nara
Osaka
Osaka
Spain



Category
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas

Invited Riders from Overseas

Bibs No Name
13 Imanol ERVITI
14 Ruben FERNANDEZ
71 Kazushige KUBOKI
73 Masahiro ISHIGAMI
74 Shoi MATSUDA
1 Geraint THOMAS
Jonathan CASTROVIEJO
3  Wouter POELS

Team
A</ - TIVE—F41  MOVISTAR TEAM
I—A> - TTIVF>FT A MOVISTAR TEAM

EK —i% Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
AL X Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
R I Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Sk bR TEAM SKY

JFHF> - BAMOEIR TEAM SKY
995)b - IRTILA TEAM SKY

EIARY— F—L

EIARY— F—LAh

AR VIF— LTI for S zE
ARSIIF— L) for EeE
AR VIF— LTI for S zE
F—L RAAA

F—L ZAHA

F—L AHA

Birthday

1983/11/15

1991/3/1
1989/6/6

1997/10/20
1999/9/13
1986/5/25
1987/4/27
1987/10/1

National
Spain
Spain

Fukushima

Kanagawa

Gifu
Great Britain
Spain
Netherland




J:COM presents 2018 Le Tour de France SAITAMA CRITERIUM

IALLRSATIL—X (fAAN)

Time Trial Race (Individual) /

No
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Category
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Paracycling Riders
Women Riders
Women Riders
Women Riders
Women Riders
Amateur Riders
Amateur Riders
Amateur Riders
Junior Riders
Junior Riders

Junior Riders

Bibs No Name

174
175
172
177
177
176
176
173
171
144
143
142
141
163
162
161
153
152
151

Kazuhiko SHIMADA
Kazuha FUKUI

Miho FUJII

Noa YAMAGUCHI
Erika TERAI

Kazuhei KIMURA
Takuto KURABAYASHI
Shota KAWAMOTO
Keiko NOGUCHI
Kasuga WATABE
Ayaka NARUMI
Ayako NAKAI

Miyoko KARAMI
Shinnosuke UJIHARA
Momoko TANOUE
Ryohei FUJITA

Kanta UMEZAWA
Asahi ITO

Tetsuo YAMAMOTO
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Team/ % Class (Paracycling)
H4

T2

WC2

WB

WB (J{rOv i)

MB

MB (/SOw k)

MC2

WC2

Komazawa University Senior High School
MINAMIOSUMI High school

National Institute of Fitness and Sports in KANOYA
YOWAMUSHI PEDAL CYCLING TEAM
Saitama Prefecture Urawa Kita High School
BLAU BLITZEN

SAITMA CYCLE PROJECT

Equipe u racing

Kyushu Gakuin Lutheran High School

Chuo University

START LIST

(13:30-14:10)

EIERFREFR

BB RBIBIT AR EFR
BERAEARZF

BRARIIHA T DT F— I
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J350-JUywyI>
YA oTOS IO~
IH+yFuL—>>0

T ZEREERR

FRgeRE

TOTAL:19

Birthday
1972/3/1
2001/1/9

1994/10/31

2002/9/15
1992/6/1

1996/11/23
1992/2/1
1996/8/19

1970/12/26

2003/3/17

2000/11/2
1996/5/17
1974/9/6

2001/3/28
1998/5/30
1997/3/13

2004/6/23
2000/5/8

2000/3/17

2018/11/2KR

National
Ibaraki

Shizuoka
Ibaraki
Hokkaido
Hokkaido
Hokkaido
Gunma
Hiroshima
Shizuoka
Shizuoka
Okinawa
Miyazaki
Hiroshima
Saitama
Saitama
Saitama
Ehime
Kumamoto

Yamanashi




J:COM presents 2018 Le Tour de France SAITAMA CRITERIUM
Criterium Main Race / JUFUDLXA>L—X START LIST

(14:55-16:10) TOTAL:53

2018/11/28

Category

Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Invited Riders from Overseas
Japanese Riders

Japanese Riders

Japanese Riders

Japanese Riders

Bibs No Name

1 Geraint THOMAS

2 Jonathan CASTROVIE]JO
3  Wouter POELS

4 Ian STANNARD

11 Alejandro VALVERDE
12 Jorge ARCAS

13 Imanol ERVITI

14 Ruben FERNANDEZ
21 Vincenzo NIBALI

22 Matej MOHORIC

23 Antonio NIBALI

24 Franco PELLIZOTTI

31 Matteo TRENTIN
32 Roger KLUGE
33 Luka MEZGEC

34 Carlos VERONA

41 Marcel KITTEL

42 Marco HALLER

43 Nils POLITT

44 Rick ZABEL

51 Alexander KRISTOFF
52 Sven Erik BYSTRGM
53 Vegard Stake LAENGEN
54 Marco MARCATO

61 Yukiya ARASHIRO
62 Fumiyuki BEPPU

71 Kazushige KUBOKI
72 Eiya HASHIMOTO

73 Masahiro ISHIGAMI
74 Shoi MATSUDA

56 b—YR
IFHF> - AXAOEIR
99F) - IRTILR
A7> - A9F—R
FZLI)\> RO - JULRIVT
RN - PIVAR
14/ - TILVE—Fo
IW—R> - TTIVFOFTR
J4>FIT>VA - ZNU
51 - ERUYF
F>h=A# - -=Z)XU
I5>3 - RYUYAYFA
NYTA - LT >
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VA - AVS5 Yy
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<el - v
L3 - IINS—
IR - RUwWY

UvD - WAL
PLOYG>RIL - DURKND
AYISIVUYY - EXRSA
RH—IWRRFAY - STOH>
)3 - Ivh—hk

#hig S=th
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Team

TEAM SKY

TEAM SKY

TEAM SKY

TEAM SKY
MOVISTAR TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM

F—h ABA
F—L AhA
F—L AHA
F—L AHA

ETIAREG— F—A
EJAREG— F—LA
ETIAREG— F—A
EJAREG— F—LA

BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN MERIDA PRO CYCLING TEAM

IN=L—=> XUE TOBAOUZTF— A

N=L =2 XUE TOYAOUTF— A

=L =2 XUE TOBAIUZTF— A

N=L—=> XUE TOYAIUTF— A

Mitchelton Scott
Mitchelton Scott
Mitchelton Scott
Mitchelton Scott

TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
TEAM KATUSHA - ALPECIN
UAE TEAM EMIRATES

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

TvFTLh> -
wFITILh> -
TvFTLh> -
wFITILh> -

v bk
A3dv bk
v bk
A3dv bk

F—AL BF1—>v -
F—L HF1—>v -
F—ALBF2—2% - FILRZ>
F—LAF2—2v - FILRZ >
UAE F—A - IT=L—Y
UAE F—A - I=ZL—Y
UAE F—A - IT=L—Y
UAE F—A - I=ZL—Y

TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN TEAM
TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN TEAM
Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Special Team Japan for SAITAMA

V)L R
Y-l R

TIS2R SIS F—A
TIS2R D) F—A

ARSI TF— L)\ for SUVEE

ARy F—LZw ) for Lz

ARSI TF— L)\ for SVVEE

ARy F—LZvw)> for Lz

Birthday
1986/5/25
1987/4/27
1987/10/1
1987/5/25
1980/4/25

1992/7/8

1983/11/15
1991/3/1
1984/11/14
1994/10/19
1992/9/23
1978/1/15

1989/8/2

1986/2/5
1988/6/27
1992/11/4
1988/5/11

1991/4/1

1994/3/6
1993/12/7

1987/7/5
1992/1/21

1989/2/7
1984/2/11
1984/9/22
1983/4/10

1989/6/6

1993/12/15
1997/10/20
1999/9/13

National
Great Britain
Spain
Netherland
Great Britain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Italy
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Germany
Slovenia
Spain
Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Norway
Norway
Norway
Italy
Japan
Japan
Fukushima
Gifu
Kanagawa
Gifu



Category

Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders
Japanese Riders

Japanese Riders

Bibs No Name

81
82
83
91
92
93
94
101
102
103
104
111
112
113
114
121
122
123
124
131
132
133
134

Genki YAMAMOTO
Tatsuki AMAGOI
Kenji NAKANISHI
Yuzuru SUZUKI
Tomoyuki IINO
Shinya MAWATARI
Rei ONODERA
Junya SANO

Airan FERNANDEZ CASASOLA

Naoki MUKAIGAWA
Daiki YASUHARA
Shotaro IRIBE
Keisuke KIMURA
Saya KUROEDA
Kota YOKOYAMA
Yusuke HATANAKA
Eiichi HIRAI

Naoya YOSHIOKA
Kohei YOKOTSUKA
Hideto NAKANE
Sho HATSUYAMA
Hayato YOSHIDA
Marino KOBAYASHI

WA TE
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thifh 2R
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AREF 81T
FBiE 5K
INEFSF 1
1655 8k

Team

KINAN Cycling Team
KINAN Cycling Team
KINAN Cycling Team
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
MATRIX POWERTAG

FAS> - TINFOFR - hBYS MATRIX POWERTAG

R it
TR X&

ABB IEXEA

A+t Eib
R R
HEL AR
Mk BT
TH R—
ERER
Hax i

iR RS
# A

=H £A
M g

MATRIX POWERTAG
MATRIX POWERTAG
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
SHIMANO RACING TEAM
Team UKYO

Team UKYO

Team UKYO

Team UKYO

NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini
NIPPO - Vini Fantini - Europa Ovini

FFHAOUSDTF— LA
FFBAOUTF— 1A
FFHAOUSDTF— LA
FH=T Uy
FH=T Uy
FH=T Uy
FH=I Uy
BN EZIASES)
BN ZIASEE)
BN EZIASES)
BN ZIASEE)
IRIL—=22T
IRIL—=220
IRIL—=22T
IRIL—=220
F—LAR

F—LAR

F—LAR

F—LAR

U

NIPPO - U4 —ZJ7>F«—_-3—0Ov/){ATr—Z

NIPPO - U4 —ZJ7>F«——-3—0Ov/){ATr—Z

NIPPO - U4 —ZJ7>F«—_-3—0Ov/){ATr—Z

NIPPO - U« —Z—J7>F+«——-3—0Ov/){ATr—=

Birthday
1991/11/19
1992/1/4
1995/2/3
1985/11/6
1989/10/5
1994/6/25
1995/9/3
1982/1/9
1988/10/30
1980/12/27
1991/8/12
1989/8/1
1991/12/15
1995/9/28
1995/8/20
1985/6/21
1990/11/18
1991/12/23
1994/8/8
1990/5/2
1988/8/17
1989/5/19
1994/7/1

National
Nara
Osaka
Osaka
Kanagawa
Gunma
Tokyo
Tochigi
Shizuoka
Spain
Osaka
Osaka
Nara
Shiga
Oita
Nagano
Tokyo
Kanagawa
Kyoto
Tokyo
Aichi
Kanagawa
Nara

Tokyo




